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Description

201601040000
01570

01/04/2016
01:07:36

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROBINS
CRAIG T

Instr
#:20140714000
214120

201607250002
59040

07/25/2016
02:21:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
REGINALD

201607250002
59070

07/25/2016
02:35:16

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
FRANCHISCA

201607250002
59030

07/25/2016
02:18:42

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN MARY

201607180002
49600

07/18/2016
01:17:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUBKA
CHARLES

201608050002
78850

08/05/2016
11:38:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
WILLIE S

Other:SEE
INST

201610030003
60490

10/03/2016
11:38:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CAMERON
JIMMIE

Instr
#:20150824000
294320

201611090004
13580

11/09/2016
11:07:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COYLE TRACY
L

201611210004
28180

11/21/2016
03:45:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN
GEORGE E

201602080000
39860

02/08/2016
01:41:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART
VALORIE

201602080000
39870

02/08/2016
01:41:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNOR
TERESSA

201602080000
39880

02/08/2016
01:41:42

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO

201604140001
23240

04/14/2016
02:46:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
JEFFERY

Instr
#:20130906000
364430

201605090001
55030

05/09/2016
10:06:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HORTON
JANICE

Instr
#:20120120000
024230

201605160001
65390

05/16/2016
10:42:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SLOVENSKY
PENNI D

Instr
#:20150618000
204700

201606080001
97860

06/08/2016
01:39:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAYMAN
CYNTHIA

201607250002
59170

07/25/2016
03:32:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
BELVA

201607250002
59200

07/25/2016
03:49:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL ALICIA D

201607250002
59150

07/25/2016
03:21:12

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLON
JENNIFER L

201607250002
59140

07/25/2016
03:18:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLEMORE
GLORIA

201607260002
60300

07/26/2016
12:43:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHINS
ARNETRIA

201607270002
63280

07/27/2016
03:35:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LYLE KERRY Instr
#:20141112000
355750

201609220003
47040

09/22/2016
02:10:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCIRO HELEN

201610120003
74430

10/12/2016
01:47:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCDONALD
GRETCHEN S

Instr
#:20131106000
438860



201612270004
70260

12/27/2016
03:42:47

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES CARTWRIGHT
JEAN

Instr
#:20130213000
063100

201612270004
70270

12/27/2016
03:44:12

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES HILL ALICIA D Instr
#:20160725000
259200


