,	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	l: Party Se	q= 1,0; Na	me= C/	AVALRY S	PV I LLC;	Date Reco	orded= 2016	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201601040000 01570	01/04/2016 01:07:36	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ROBINS CRAIG T					Instr #:20140714000 214120	
201607250002 59040	07/25/2016 02:21:08	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN REGINALD						
201607250002 59070	07/25/2016 02:35:16	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES FRANCHISCA						
201607250002 59030	07/25/2016 02:18:42	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN MARY						
201607180002 49600	07/18/2016 01:17:37	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUBKA CHARLES						
201608050002 78850	08/05/2016 11:38:10	CAVALRY SPV	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS WILLIE S						Other:SEE INST
201610030003 80490	10/03/2016 11:38:15	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CAMERON JIMMIE					Instr #:20150824000 294320	
201611090004 13580	11/09/2016 11:07:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COYLE TRACY						
201611210004 28180	11/21/2016 03:45:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN GEORGE E						
201602080000 39860	02/08/2016 01:41:40	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART VALORIE						
201602080000 39870	02/08/2016 01:41:41	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONNOR TERESSA						
201602080000 39880	02/08/2016 01:41:42	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO						
201604140001 23240	04/14/2016 02:46:20	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE JEFFERY					Instr #:20130906000 364430	
201605090001 55030	05/09/2016 10:06:49	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HORTON JANICE					Instr #:20120120000 024230	
201605160001 65390	05/16/2016 10:42:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SLOVENSKY PENNI D					Instr #:20150618000 204700	
201606080001 97860	06/08/2016 01:39:21	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAYMAN CYNTHIA						
201607250002 59170	07/25/2016 03:32:08	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT BELVA						
201607250002 59200	07/25/2016 03:49:38	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL ALICIA D						
201607250002 59150	07/25/2016 03:21:12	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLON JENNIFER L						
201607250002 59140	07/25/2016 03:18:56	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLEMORE GLORIA						
201607260002 60300	07/26/2016 12:43:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHINS ARNETRIA						
201607270002 33280	07/27/2016 03:35:40	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LYLE KERRY					Instr #:20141112000 355750	
201609220003 17040	09/22/2016 02:10:21	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCIRO HELEN						
201610120003 74430	10/12/2016 01:47:14	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCDONALD GRETCHEN S					Instr #:20131106000 438860	

12/27/2016 03:42:47	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTWRIGHT JEAN			Instr #:20130213000 063100	
12/27/2016 03:44:12	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL ALICIA D			Instr #:20160725000 259200	